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Women / 2 / L2 3b g1
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Morillo785
Victory Elite

9.575 9.825 9.5759.700 38.675
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Bruessow510
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.850 8.9509.525 37.775
2T 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Leila Riveron682
TumbleBees

9.450 9.225 9.1009.250 37.025
2T 7 4 3 3 

3 

Elettra Montgomery540
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.425 9.1259.525 36.625
9 4 2T 2 4 

4 

Alexa Anderson263
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.300 9.475 8.8508.925 36.550
4 3 6 6 5 

5 

Arielle Marois312
ACE - Daytona

8.700 9.350 8.9259.000 35.975
6T 5 5 5 6 

6 

Jordan Long225
Angels

8.750 8.800 8.7258.800 35.075
5 9 7 7 7 

7 

Amiah Dos Santos640
All Around

8.700 9.000 8.1758.700 34.575
6T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Kalicia Castillo207
Angels

8.650 8.500 8.6257.700 33.475
8 10 9 8 9 

9 

Addilyn Keller418
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 9.300 8.4757.000 33.125
10 6 11 9 10 

10 

Michelle Sweat448
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 7.750 7.6007.150 30.800
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 3b g2
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mykenna Branscombe508
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.750 8.8009.300 37.075
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Bellamy Diehl598
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.475 9.3258.925 36.800
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Gracyn Diaz822
American Twisters

8.350 9.425 8.9008.475 35.150
7 3 5 2 3 

3 

Avery Chatham327
Premier - FL

8.825 8.950 8.2758.600 34.650
4 6T 3 7 4 

4 

Kaycee Boccia168
Victory GTC

8.175 9.200 8.3508.350 34.075
8 4 6 6 5 

5 

Chloe Pierson113
North Port

8.050 9.000 8.2258.525 33.800
9 5 4 8 6 

6 

Aubree Yarbrough657
All Around

8.900 8.700 8.5007.600 33.700
3 9 10 4 7 

7 

Alaina Nystrom348
Premier - FL

8.700 8.800 7.4007.950 32.850
5 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Giuliana Van Etten861
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 8.950 7.0507.950 32.500
6 6T 8T 10 9 

9 

Ava Villanueva655
All Around

7.750 8.150 8.4008.000 32.300
10 10 7 5 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 3b g3
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantal Rodriguez551
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.150 9.4759.600 37.925
1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Mikaela Cruz667
TumbleBees

9.350 9.725 9.5509.100 37.725
3 1 4 1 2 

2 

Zoey Mesa677
TumbleBees

9.400 9.425 9.1259.450 37.400
2 2 2 4 3 

3 

Victoria Lavelle222
Angels

9.000 9.300 8.9758.900 36.175
5 3 5 5 4 

4 

Harper Hall380
Top Contenders

9.225 9.250 8.0509.150 35.675
4 4 3 9 5 

5 

Bella Arocho684
TumbleBees

8.450 9.150 9.3008.650 35.550
9 5T 7 3 6 

6 

Brynlee Leffingwell278
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 9.000 8.6008.550 35.000
6T 8 8 7 7 

7 

Ava Rossetti118
North Port

8.750 8.900 8.5008.300 34.450
8 10 9T 8 8 

8 

Lila Beaulieu397
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.950 8.0008.300 34.100
6T 9 9T 10 9 

9 

Mairabel Lagi310
ACE - Daytona

7.800 9.050 7.6008.750 33.200
11 7 6 11T 10 

10 

Stella Stone234
Angels

7.700 8.850 8.7757.850 33.175
12 11 11 6 11 

11 

Milania McCaskill646
All Around

8.125 8.200 7.6007.450 31.375
10 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 3b g4
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Daniels519
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.500 8.9758.650 36.625
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Julie Stokes446
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.800 8.8508.775 36.475
3 1 2T 3 2 

2 

Amariya Dixon270
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.625 9.300 9.0508.775 35.750
4 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Audrey Chu328
Premier - FL

8.500 9.550 8.5258.900 35.475
5 2 1 5 4 

4 

Brianna Durizil695
Nova Davie- FL

9.450 9.200 8.2008.500 35.350
2 6 7 6 5 

5 

Tessa Schwartz284
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.100 9.350 8.8258.625 34.900
10 4 5 4 6 

6 

Olivia Wilmer124
North Port

8.300 8.900 8.1758.550 33.925
6T 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Elsa Niedzwiecki434
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.800 7.9758.350 33.425
6T 10 8 8 8 

8 

Olivia Lipski224
Angels

8.300 8.900 7.6757.900 32.775
6T 8T 11 10 9 

9 

Paisley Pomerleau114
North Port

8.200 9.050 7.4258.000 32.675
9 7 10 12 10 

10 

Brylee Edstrand171
Victory GTC

8.000 8.550 7.7508.050 32.350
11 12 9 9 11 

11 

Corianna Lund645
All Around

7.850 8.650 7.6007.350 31.450
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 3b g5
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Fanelli376
Top Contenders

9.750 9.725 9.3259.500 38.300
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ashton Zomermaand629
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.500 9.2509.500 37.350
2 2 1T 5 2 

2 

Emma Pistanek546
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.400 9.2759.500 37.125
4 5T 1T 3T 3 

3 

Hayden Harvey414
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.450 9.3008.700 36.250
6 4 8 2 4 

4 

Malia McCauley342
Premier - FL

8.825 9.075 9.0759.250 36.225
5 9 4 6 5 

5 

Laura Bergese566
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.450 9.2759.200 35.975
3 13 5 3T 6 

6 

Angelique Santiago438
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.475 8.5259.025 35.675
7 3 6 10 7 

7 

Mila Littman833
American Twisters

8.150 9.400 9.0508.100 34.700
12 5T 12 7 8 

8 

Macy Kremser309
ACE - Daytona

8.450 9.000 8.7258.450 34.625
11 10 9 9 9 

9 

Karsyn Spitz317
ACE - Daytona

7.250 9.200 8.8508.975 34.275
13 7 7 8 10 

10 

Hadley Campbell400
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.175 8.2508.150 34.075
9T 8 11 11 11 

11 

Harper Dapcic331
Premier - FL

8.575 8.600 7.8258.350 33.350
8 12 10 12 12 

12 

Emma Papuchis706
Nova Davie- FL

8.500 8.700 7.3507.800 32.350
9T 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 4b g1
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addisyn Eicher522
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.650 9.7009.575 38.025
3 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Chloe Sparks771
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.425 9.550 9.4009.450 37.825
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Ryder553
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.700 9.3509.575 37.775
2 1 1T 3 3 

3 

Layla Perez679
TumbleBees

8.600 9.450 9.0759.400 36.525
5T 4 4 4 4 

4 

Lucy Brehier267
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.750 9.375 9.0259.350 36.500
4 5 5 5 5 

5 

Remi Thornsberry359
Premier - FL

8.600 9.250 7.9509.175 34.975
5T 6 6 8 6 

6 

Londyn Ashwood325
Premier - FL

8.600 8.700 8.1258.775 34.200
5T 9 7 7 7 

7 

Olivia Hurtado181
Victory GTC

8.600 8.250 8.3008.600 33.750
5T 12 8 6 8 

8 

Jayme Finley335
Premier - FL

8.400 8.950 7.9008.350 33.600
9 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Charlotte Lavelle644
All Around

8.075 8.950 7.9257.850 32.800
10 7T 11T 9 10 

10 

Madalyn Compton293
Angels

7.600 8.600 7.8257.925 31.950
12 10 10 11 11 

11 

Katie Hynes899
Invasion

7.850 8.300 7.8007.850 31.800
11 11 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 4b g2
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Pawlik543
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.350 9.8009.700 38.425
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Linley Buendel754
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 9.750 9.5759.475 38.350
3T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Kiley Kim616
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.300 9.3509.650 37.850
3T 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Gabby Hossler216
Angels

9.700 9.300 8.9508.700 36.650
1 4T 9 4 4 

4 

Ashby Rood436
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.700 8.7758.875 36.450
7 2 5T 6 5 

5 

Anabelle Davis375
Top Contenders

9.075 9.000 8.9259.425 36.425
8 8T 4 5 6 

6 

NaYani Garner301
ACE - Daytona

9.350 8.950 8.6508.875 35.825
5 10 5T 7 7 

7 

Brie Cooper402
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.050 8.6258.800 35.625
6 6T 7T 8 8 

8 

Baylah Wilken321
ACE - Daytona

8.600 9.000 8.1258.575 34.300
10 8T 10T 12 9 

9 

Tatum Foster173
Victory GTC

8.675 8.450 8.4258.575 34.125
9 12 10T 10 10 

10 

Renee Oprea705
Nova Davie- FL

8.125 9.050 8.5007.400 33.075
11 6T 12 9 11 

11 

Grace Bertolis852
Boundless Gymnastics

6.500 8.525 8.1758.800 32.000
12 11 7T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 4b g3
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Imperiale531
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.825 9.5759.450 38.525
2 1 5 2 1T

1T

Emilia Harrow757
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.625 9.700 9.6509.550 38.525
3 3 2 1 1T

1T

Coco Guy525
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.725 9.5259.575 37.825
5 2 1 3 3 

3 

Izabella Diehl599
Tampa Bay Turners

9.800 9.575 8.9009.525 37.800
1 4T 3 8T 4 

4 

Brynn Brawner509
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.575 9.4759.175 36.975
7 4T 8 4 5 

5 

Sienna Factor300
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.400 8.9008.875 36.625
4 7 10 8T 6 

6 

Aylah Sagun630
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 9.250 9.0509.350 36.525
6 11 6 6 7 

7 

Olivia Sofranko287
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.450 9.325 8.9759.200 35.950
10 10 7 7 8 

8 

Carlee Sasser354
Premier - FL

8.100 9.500 8.7259.500 35.825
12T 6 4 10 9 

9 

Imani Wilson848
American Twisters

8.150 9.350 9.1509.075 35.725
11 9 9 5 10 

10 

Niki Machado505
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.375 8.2008.800 34.975
8 8 11 11 11 

11 

Dezi Paiz349
Premier - FL

8.550 8.600 7.6508.550 33.350
9 12 12T 13 12 

12 

Avarie Wilcox908
Invasion

8.100 8.250 8.0008.550 32.900
12T 13 12T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 4b g4
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yulyana Gonzalez686
TumbleBees

9.400 9.425 9.4509.375 37.650
1 4T 5 2 1 

1 

Michelle Duckett603
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.500 9.3009.425 37.475
2T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Olivia Artiga661
TumbleBees

8.650 9.500 9.5259.500 37.175
9T 2T 2 1 3 

3 

Presley Pakulski623
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.425 9.0759.350 36.800
5 4T 6 6 4 

4 

Giannina Villano453
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.300 9.0009.525 36.625
6T 7 1 7 5 

5 

Gaby Gonzalez826
American Twisters

8.800 9.200 9.2009.075 36.275
6T 8 7 4 6 

6 

Lucy Conrad517
Lakewood Ranch

7.600 9.525 9.1009.400 35.625
13 1 4 5 7 

7 

Amy White360
Premier - FL

9.150 9.375 8.4008.675 35.600
4 6 9 11 8 

8 

Anna Clark374
Top Contenders

8.800 8.750 8.7758.800 35.125
6T 12 8 8 9 

9 

Autumn Alexander261
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.400 9.100 8.7258.400 34.625
11 9 11 9 10 

10 

Meghan Smalley443
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.900 8.2008.375 34.125
9T 11 12 12 11 

11 

Lara Chirita692
Nova Davie- FL

8.375 8.350 8.4508.500 33.675
12 13 10 10 12 

12 

Brielle Poteat115
North Port

9.250 9.000 7.4757.675 33.400
2T 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 4b g5
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliana Dix521
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.425 9.6259.750 38.450
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Emmersyn Ogden542
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.600 9.4259.500 38.075
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Milania Davila668
TumbleBees

8.800 9.700 9.6259.600 37.725
4 1 2 1T 3 

3 

Kinsley Sharp196
Victory GTC

8.825 8.550 9.2509.100 35.725
3 8T 5 4 4 

4 

Jazlynn Vega741
Top Contenders

8.250 9.525 8.5509.000 35.325
9 3 6 6 5 

5 

Hayden Brown268
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.000 9.325 8.4009.150 34.875
10 5 4 8 6 

6 

Lexi Jones417
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.150 8.2758.300 34.375
5 6 11 9 7 

7 

Saylor Hoder178
Victory GTC

8.450 8.550 8.5258.700 34.225
6 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Emma Huber643
All Around

8.400 8.500 8.1758.500 33.575
7 10T 10 10 9 

9 

Kendal Sumner358
Premier - FL

8.350 8.500 7.3758.775 33.000
8 10T 7 11T 10 

10 

Charlie Travaglini236
Angels

7.550 8.800 7.3757.600 31.325
11 7 12 11T 11 

11 

Sophia Paredes649
All Around

0.000 8.450 8.8258.750 26.025
12 12 8 5 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 5b g1
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aly Ribot550
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.800 9.8009.725 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Diehl597
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.700 9.3259.650 37.875
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Giavanna Bonora589
Tampa Bay Turners

8.925 9.475 9.3759.425 37.200
7 4 4 2 3 

3 

Charlotte Buffington591
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.550 8.9759.475 37.050
3T 3 3 7 4 

4 

Liv LeFrock574
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.950 9.1009.275 36.325
6 8 6 4 5 

5 

Ava Mathisen112
North Port

9.050 8.850 9.0508.925 35.875
3T 9 9T 5T 6 

6 

Paisley Lux575
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 9.425 8.3759.325 35.675
9 5 5 11 7 

7 

Avery Marino424
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.025 8.7758.925 35.425
8 6 9T 8 8 

8 

Amiya Clendenin638
All Around

8.500 8.750 9.0509.075 35.375
10 11 8 5T 9 

9 

Aiyana Reyes435
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 9.000 8.7009.125 35.225
11 7 7 9 10 

10 

Kara Covington330
Premier - FL

9.050 8.800 8.4008.700 34.950
3T 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 5b g2
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Freya Swain625
Tampa Bay Turners

8.525 9.825 9.7509.775 37.875
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tinley Shelton556
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.500 9.1759.750 37.075
7 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Lola Miller620
Tampa Bay Turners

8.550 9.675 9.1259.225 36.575
8 2 3 4 3 

3 

Amunet Gordon337
Premier - FL

8.975 9.400 8.6009.125 36.100
3 4 4T 9 4 

4 

Kaia Quintero191
Victory GTC

8.675 9.150 9.1758.950 35.950
6 7 6 2T 5 

5 

Alia Brouard399
LaFleur's Largo

8.425 9.325 8.9258.850 35.525
10 6 7T 5 6 

6 

Chloe Lietz832
American Twisters

8.150 9.350 8.8008.850 35.150
12 5 7T 7 7 

7 

Valentina Becerra-Justinian690
Nova Davie- FL

9.425 8.450 8.3758.750 35.000
1 11 10 11 8 

8 

Noelani Parschauer904
Invasion

8.850 8.700 8.5508.800 34.900
4 9T 9 10 9 

9 

Anna Houchins217
Angels

8.800 8.700 8.7758.325 34.600
5 9T 12 8 10 

10 

Mia Giordano379
Top Contenders

8.400 8.200 8.8259.125 34.550
11 12 4T 6 11 

11 

LeLu Fish104
North Port

9.150 8.750 8.3508.050 34.300
2 8 13 12 12 

12 

Tahji Dyce641
All Around

7.850 6.800 8.0258.500 31.175
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 5b g3
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matti Balderama507
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.750 9.3259.700 37.775
4T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Blake Hartman758
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.200 9.6259.425 37.750
1 5 2 1 2 

2 

Avee Jackson683
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.550 9.2259.325 37.200
3 2 4 5 3 

3 

Elliot Kelly762
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.625 9.450 9.3509.350 36.775
11 4 3 2T 4 

4 

Molly Thompson579
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 8.800 9.3509.250 36.150
8 9 5T 2T 5 

5 

Aliyah Hunger276
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.800 9.475 9.0258.675 35.975
7 3 10 6 6 

6 

Abby Delvaux332
Premier - FL

8.150 8.900 8.9009.250 35.200
12T 7T 5T 7 7 

7 

Addison Schooler356
Premier - FL

8.650 9.000 8.3009.050 35.000
10 6 7 10 8 

8 

Imani Whittaker238
Angels

9.200 8.600 8.5508.150 34.500
2 11T 12 8 9 

9 

Kadence Collett208
Angels

8.700 8.650 8.2758.825 34.450
9 10 8 11 10 

10 

Zoey German105
North Port

8.950 8.900 7.8508.350 34.050
6 7T 11 13 11 

11 

Paityn Sharpe653
All Around

9.000 7.150 8.5008.800 33.450
4T 13 9 9 12 

12 

Demanee Kidd900
Invasion

8.150 8.600 8.1257.875 32.750
12T 11T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 5b g4
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Butz513
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.525 9.1509.500 37.900
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Jordyn Raines548
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.100 9.6009.675 37.625
3 7 1 1 2 

2 

Bailey Sullivan559
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.675 9.5009.575 37.500
4T 1 2 2 3 

3 

Samaya Brooks205
Angels

9.600 9.275 9.1009.175 37.150
2 3 6 6 4 

4 

Grace McKenzie382
Top Contenders

8.500 9.225 9.1759.300 36.200
10 4 4T 3 5 

5 

Jazzlyn Quintinita906
Invasion

8.550 9.025 9.1509.150 35.875
8T 10 7 4T 6 

6 

Abby Montes428
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.150 8.4759.300 35.575
6 5T 4T 9 7 

7 

Faith Walters907
Invasion

8.600 9.050 8.6509.125 35.425
7 8T 8 7 8 

8 

Lily Vinson580
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 9.150 8.5259.000 35.225
8T 5T 9 8 9 

9 

Addi Loebl703
Nova Davie- FL

8.750 8.700 8.4258.850 34.725
4T 11 10T 10 10 

10 

Taylor Johnson572
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 8.100 8.3508.850 33.750
11 13 10T 12 11 

11 

Eva Terantino449
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 9.050 8.3758.075 33.600
13 8T 13 11 12 

12 

Zahmir Brown635
All Around

8.350 8.200 8.2258.800 33.575
12 12 12 13 13 

13 
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2021 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 22-24, 2021
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Women / 2 / L2 5b g5
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haeleigh Hazelbaker528
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.725 9.3759.800 38.400
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Jaya German524
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.675 9.4259.475 37.725
5 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Madison Davis404
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.250 9.4509.475 37.575
2 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Sadie Sherman557
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.475 9.3759.400 36.850
9 3T 4 3T 4 

4 

Abigail Sarduy793
Victory Elite

8.450 9.475 8.7259.050 35.700
10 3T 5 5 5 

5 

Mickey McNees227
Angels

9.350 8.850 8.3258.925 35.450
3T 8 7 9 6 

6 

Yasmine Stoller654
All Around

9.350 9.100 7.9258.700 35.075
3T 6T 9 11 7 

7 

Sanai Nixon704
Nova Davie- FL

8.900 8.800 8.5258.750 34.975
8 9 8 6 8 

8 

Marin Kraus420
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.400 8.4508.950 34.800
7 10 6 7T 9 

9 

Natalia Ramos231
Angels

9.100 9.100 8.2508.325 34.775
6 6T 11 10 10 

10 

Gabriella Dix639
All Around

8.200 7.600 8.4508.650 32.900
11 11 10 7T 11 

11 

Isabel Beepat632
All Around

7.350 7.550 7.1258.250 30.275
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3B,4B,5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 117.175 29.100 29.475 29.300 29.300
11 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 115.350 28.600 29.200 29.075 28.475
33 2 2

3 TumbleBees L 114.425 28.250 28.925 28.550 28.700
24 4 3

4 LaFleur's Largo L 113.000 27.650 29.050 28.325 27.975
45 3 4

5 Angels L 110.550 28.650 27.875 27.000 27.025
62 7 7

6 Premier - FL L 110.325 27.175 28.450 28.000 26.700
77 5 5

7 Tumbleweeds - FL L 110.075 26.950 28.325 27.700 27.100
58 6 6

8 North Port L 106.400 27.450 27.050 26.000 25.900
86 8 8

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2021 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Team Results
Oct 22-24, 2021
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3B,4B,5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter S 115.000 28.675 29.000 28.475 28.850
11 1 1

2 Top Contenders S 112.200 28.050 28.500 28.225 27.425
32 2 2

3 Sarasota Gym Academy S 110.425 26.925 27.825 27.950 27.725
25 5 3

4 ACE - Daytona S 108.975 27.500 27.950 26.850 26.675
64 4 6

5 American Twisters S 107.875 25.300 28.175 27.000 27.400
48 3 5

6 Victory GTC S 106.775 26.175 26.900 26.750 26.950
56 7 7

7 Nova Davie- FL S 106.650 27.775 27.050 26.350 25.475
83 6 8

8 Invasion S 106.200 26.000 26.775 27.075 26.350
77 8 4
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